1419

1194

1721

1199

1253

1576

1198

1271

1538

1794

1795

34

1172

1435

1462

1632

1645

1653

White Light
Paganini

Like a Queen
Always on my mind
Euphoria Elexier
Closer to the Edge
Puccini

Tumles Lyla

Casana

Silverados Maitre Zonett

Kind of Nature

Ch Kir Royal

Lady Liberty

Orelia

Bubi Lio Léwenherz
Lord of the Dance
Hostfrost

Daphne

Bestenliste

Bugs Bunny’s
Palatinas
Palatinas
Palatinas
Palatinas

La Vie's

Palatinas

Lightnings

BugsBunny
Palatinas
Stampegardens

Puccinins

Palatinas
Ladigens

Vanillas

Haimerl Bianca
Allmendinger Gina

Bauer Anne-Kathrin

Czeczor-Bauer Stefanie

Viebrock Lynn
Schenke Vanessa
Pfeiffer Annalena
Schenke Vanessa
Esseling Nicole
Bauer Anne-Kathrin
Bauer Anne-Kathrin
lllenseer Lena
Viebrock Lynn
Pfeiffer Selina
Viebrock Lynn
Bauer Anne-Kathrin
Lif Verina

Esseling Nicole

9 Punkte

5 Punkte

4 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung
Weitsprung

Weitsprung



